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Frilands mission

We want to secure a 
salesprice to the farmers 

MISSION

which makes it attractive to 
produce food following a 
method that respects the 
animal welfare and our 
enviroment.



Frilands trademarks



Friland A/S

ü Friland was established in 1992 

ü Headquarter is in Randers, DK

ü Daughtercompany of Danish Crownü Daughtercompany of Danish Crown

ü 14 employees in Randers

ü Departments in Germany, United Kingdom, Italy 
and Poland

ü Turnover 07/08: 474 Mio. Dkr (64 Mio. €)



ü App. 1600 organic pigs/week

ü All pigs are certified by the Danish Animal 
Welfare Society

Organic Production

Welfare Society

ü contracts with farmers (app. 50)

ü Slaughterhouse is Danish Crown, Herning



Board

Friland organisation

FRILAND A/S

FRILAND DK
Randers

FRILAND EXPORT
Kiel 

Developmentcenter



Organic pigs – development of extra-payments
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Economic development (turnover)
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2005/0
6

2006/0
7

2007/0
8

2008/0
9 (est.)

Number of pigs 37.683 53.707 78.111 80.045 

Percentage of  65,60 63,34 57,3 62,54 

Organic pigs

Percentage of  
quality-pigs

65,60 63,34 57,3 62,54 

Average extra-
payment (Dkr)

11,93 15,02 11,53 8,50



(1000 Dkr.)
2008/0
9

2007/0
8

2006/0
7

2005/0
6

Turnover 455.000 473.757 403.961 297.592

Key figures

Result w/o tax 
and extra-
payment

2.006 25.909 7.266

On-top 
payment

4.021 12.200 4.200

Result -1.244 9.349 1.694



ü 60% of the organic pork meat is exported

ü Most of the sales in Denmark is to supermarkets

Sales

ü The supermarkets prefer retail-packaging

ü We supply all major supermarkets in Denmark



Friland A/S at the Discounters

• The danish consumers spent  
30% more for organic pork
meat last year. 

• The discounters Kiwi and 
Rema 1000 both had Rema 1000 both had 
promotions with organic  
products every 2-3 weeks

• Kiwi has a fixed collection of 5 
organic products



Market development for organic pork meat
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J. Hansen Vermarktungsgesellschaft mbH
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Development in different market places
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Developmentcenter with Friland A/S and 
the Danish Animal Welfare Society



For pigs a good life starts out in the meadow...



… and continues



Representatives of Friland A/S in the european market

ENGLAND
- Branding af Frilands produkter
- Natural Products



Food award in England



New market activities abroad



That’s life!

Thank you for your attention!


